



SEPTEMBER
4th - 12th
Anytime,
anywhere!
hopeforthree.org/events

Family fun, race challenges, seasoned strollers, or wheelchair rollers.

Something for everyone, anytime, anywhere!

## **Unlimited SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

□ \$2,500 PLATINUM  Ten (10) Walker registrations • Inclusion in publicity releases and online advertising • 30-second video clip on Reason to Race event web page • <i>Priority</i> name/logo placement on promotional flyers =43 web page and = • kecognition during Virtual Awards Ceremony
□\$1,500 GOLD Six (6)Walker registrations • Inclusion in online advertising • Name/logo display on Reason to Race video clip and event web page • <i>Premier</i> name/logo placement on promotional flyers = web page in H43 -blasts • k cognition during Virtual Awards Ceremony
□ \$1,000 SILVER
Four (4) Walker registrations • Name/logo display on Reason to Race video clip and event w page • <i>Prime</i> name/logo placement on promotional flyers = • Recognition during Virtual Awards Ceremony
□\$500 BRONZE
Two (2) Walker registrations • Logo o '= 'vent web page • Recognition during Virtual Awards Ceremony
Exclusive UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES (select one or more)
\$1,000 – Includes Four (4) Walker registrations • Extensive social media exposure during the nine-day event September 4 – 12, 2021
☐ Certificates — Name/logo on certificates provided to each participant
☐ Bibs — Name/logo on Bibs provided to each participant
☐ Awards – Name/logo on contest award certificates
$\square$ Water Stations – Name/logo at Virtual Water Stations – One for each day of the event
$\square$ <b>Promotional Materials</b> – Name/logo on promotional marketing materials
$\square$ <b>Donation</b> - Please use my \$1,000 contribution to underwrite the cost of the event

Your support can change a child's future!





SEPTEMBER
4th - 12th
Anytime,
anywhere!

Family fun, race challenges, seasoned strollers, or wheelchair rollers.

Something for everyone, anytime, anywhere!

Make payment online at: hopeforthree.org/events

More details: reason2race.com

## Logo, information and payment due before August 13, 2021

Recognition on printed materials is offered only if commitment or payment is received by due date.

	Phn #:	
City:	State:	Zip:
Signature:		
	•	City: State:

Complete method of payment:	□ Please check here if above is the same as billing information below			
MC/Visa □ AmEx □ Discover	□ Check #	* <i>Payable to:</i> Hope For Thre	ee	
Cardholder Name				
CC#			Exp Date:	CVC:
E-mail			Phn #:	
Billing Address		City:	State:	Zip:
Cardholder Signature			Date:	

Blessed Be Hope For Three Inc. is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization and contributions are tax-deductible EIN # 27-3572770

Your support can change a child's future!